
 

2026 SOFTBALL SCHEDULE 
 

 

Walker Valley High School Softball 

750 Lauderdale Memorial Hwy, Cleveland, TN 37312 

Class AAAA     -     Region 3     -     District 5 

Head Coach- Lauren Limburg             Assistant Coach- April Richards 

 
 

Date Day Time Opponent Special Events 

February 13-14 Fri-Sat TBA Team Bonding Camp Living Stones 

February 16 Mon TBA 50 Inning Game Family Dinner & Trivia Night! 

February 19 Thurs 5:00 Feisty Filly Championship Free Admission! 

February 21 Sat TBA East Hamilton Playday East Hamilton High School 

February 24 Tues 5:00 Scrimmage vs GPS Free Hot Chocolate & Admission! 

February 26 Thurs 5:00 Scrimmage at Chatt Christian  

March 2 Mon 6:00 at Whitwell  

March 4 Wed 5:30 vs McMinn County (JV following)  Popcorn Party - Free Popcorn! 

March 5 Thurs 5:30 vs Boyd Buchanan (JV following)  $1 Nacho [& Cheese] Night! 

March 9-11 Mon-Wed TBA Gulf Coast Classic I Gulf Shores, Alabama 

March 17 Tue 5:30 at Ooltewah (JV following)  

March 18 Wed 5:30 at Hixson   

March 19 Thurs 5:30 at Bradley (JV following)  

March 24 Tue 5:30 vs Cleveland (JV following?) 7 Innings of Winnings! 

March 26 Thurs 5:30 at East Hamilton (JV following)  

March 27-29 Fri-Sun TBA Eastman Tournament Kingsport, TN 

March 31 Tue 5:30 vs Howard $1 [Hot]Dog Day! 

April 1 Wed 5:30 vs Soddy Daisy (JV following) ALUMNI NIGHT! 

April 2 Thurs 5:30 vs Bradley Central (JV following) Kickin 'It For Kids Night! 

April 6 Mon 5:30 at Rhea County (JV following)  

April 7 Tue 5:30 vs Ooltewah (JV following) Bark in the Park Food Drive! 

April 9 Thurs 5:30 at Cleveland (JV following?)  

April 10-11 Fri-Sat TBA Gibbs Tournament Knoxville, TN 

April 13 Mon 5:30 at McMinn County (JV following)  

April 14 Tue 5:30 vs East Hamilton (JV following) Teacher Appreciation Night! 

April 15 Wed 6:00 vs Whitwell Feisty Filly Fun Night! 

April 20 Mon 5:30 at Boyd Buchanan (JV following)  

April 21 Tue 5:30 at Howard  

April 22 Wed 5:30 vs Hixson SENIOR NIGHT! 

April 27 Mon 5:30 vs Chattanooga Christian Family Appreciation Night! 

April 30-May 8 Thurs-Fri TBA District Tournament Cleveland High School 

May 11 Mon TBA Region Semifinals  

May 13 Wed TBA Region Finals  

May 15 Fri TBA Sectionals  

May 19-22 Tue-Fri TBA State Tournament  


